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September 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday, September 3 Classes Begin 

Wednesday, September 4 
SPH Reads Luncheon | 1-2:00pm, T-302C (Registration Required) 
Diversity and Inclusion Seminar | 4:30 – 6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge  

Tuesday, September 10 Student Financial Services Financial Fitness Fair | 10am – 6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Wednesday, September 11 SPH Student Organization Fair | 4:50 - 6:50pm, Talbot Green; Rain Location L109 

Sunday, September 15 
SPH Boston Duck Tour (SPH Students - $20;  Non SPH Students - $35)  

Contact Ryann Monteiro, Sphgsl@bu.edu for details    

Wednesday, September 18 
Public Health Forum Luncheon | 1-2:00pm, T-302C (Registration Required) 
Public Health Forum | 4:30 – 6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Thursday, September 19 Academic Success Workshop: Plan, Goals and Expectations | 1-2:00pm, L211 

Thursday, September 19 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea | 5-6:00pm, Founder’s Room T -307C 

Thursday, September 26 Wellness Activity: Self-Care, Planning and Sweets | 1-2:00pm, Talbot Building - T-302C 

Friday, September 27 
Take in a Red Sox game vs. Orioles (SPH Students - $20; Non SPH Students - $30)  
Contact Ryann Monteiro, sphgsl@bu.edu for details  

Monday, September 30 Activist Lab: 400 Years of Inequality Timeline Opening Reception | 1-2:00pm, Talbot 2-East  

Monday, September 30 Student Senate General Body Meeting | 5-6:00pm, L109A/B 

 

October 
Wednesday, October 2 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers | 5-6:00pm, L-basement 

Thursday, October 3 
Academic Success Workshop: Best Practices for Productive Writing 

1-2:00pm and 5-6:00pm, L214 

Monday, October 7 Last Day to DROP Standard Classes without a W Grade 

Monday, October 7 
Follow Chester! Exploring Microaggressions, Civility, and Allies in Children’s Books and 

Beyond | 1-2:00pm, Keefer Auditorium  

Wednesday, October 9 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea | 5-6:00pm, Founder’s Room T -307C 

Thursday, October 10 National Depression Screening Day: BUSM Instructional Building Lobby   

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples' Day Holiday; NO CLASS 

Tuesday, October 15  Substitude Monday Class Schedule 

Wednesday, October 16  
Wednesday Wellness Activity: Mind-Body Connection |  12-2:00pm, Talbot Building - T-113 

East Wing  

Wednesday,  October 23 
Public Health Forum Luncheon |1-2:00pm, T-302C (Registration Required) 
Public Health Forum | 4:30 – 6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Monday, October 28 Student Senate General Body Meeting |  5-6:00pm, L109A/B 
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November 
Wednesday, November 6 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers | 5-6:00pm, L-basement 

Friday, November 8 ISO Cultural Show | 6 - 9:00pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Monday, November 11 Veteran’s Day Holiday, Classes Held at SPH  

Tuesday, November 12 Last Day to DROP Standard Classes with a W Grade 

Wednesday, November 13 
Wednesday Wellness Activity: Body Compassion | 12-2:00pm, Talbot Building - T-113 East 
Wing 

Thursday, November 14 Academic Success Workshop: Turning Busy Into Productive | 1-2:00pm, L203  

Thursday, November 14 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea | 5-6:00pm, Founder’s Room T -307C 

Monday, November 18 Student Senate General Body Meeting, 5-6:00pm, L109A/B 

Wednesday, November 20 
Public Health Forum Luncheon |1-2:00pm, T-302C (Registration Required) 
Public Health Forum | 4:30 – 6:00pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Monday, 11/25 – 12/1  Fall Recess 

 

December 
Wednesday, December 4 5pm Social – Free Dinner at Chequers | 5-6:00pm, L-basement 

Friday, December 6 December Graduate Reception | 4:30-6:30pm, Hiebert Lounge 

Thursday, December 12 Student Coffee Chat with Dean Galea | 5-6:00pm, T-307C 

Tuesday, December 17 Last Day of Classes   

 


